VGA Schedule 1st Q updated 12/30/2018 9:09 PM

2019 1st Quarter VGA event Schedule

Range balls included unless marked No RB (1) Lunch (2) $10 food credit or other prize (3) Plus Tax (+)

Date-Jan-Mar 2019
Wednesday, January 2, 2019
Saturday, January 5, 2019
Wednesday, January 9, 2019
Saturday, January 12, 2019
Wednesday, January 16, 2019
Saturday, January 19, 2019
Wednesday, January 23, 2019
Saturday, January 26, 2019
Wednesday, January 30, 2019
Feb-19

Saturday, February 2, 2019
Wednesday, February 6, 2019
Saturday, February 9, 2019
Wednesday, February 13, 2019
Saturday, February 16, 2019
Wednesday, February 20, 2019
Saturday, February 23, 2019
Wednesday, February 27, 2019
March-19

Saturday, March 2, 2019
Wednesday, March 6, 2019
Saturday, March 9, 2019
Wednesday, March 13, 2019
Saturday, March 16, 2019
Wednesday, March 20, 2019
Saturday, March 23, 2019
Wednesday, March 27, 2019
Saturday, March 30, 2019

Course
Palmbrook
Cave Creek/City card
Ken McDonald (No RB)
San Marcos
Bear Creek
Falcon GC (3)
Union Hills
Ken McDonald
Stone Creek Shotgun

Union Hills
Eagles Nest
Francisco Grande (3)
Coldwater
Aguila/City card
Superstition Springs
Tres Rios (3)
San Marcos

Pueblo El Mirage
Kokopelli
Dobson Ranch

Legend at Arrowhead
Falcon GC (3)
Sun City CC
Coldwater
Ocotillo
Aguila/City card

Tee time
8:30 AM
7:52 AM
8:06 AM
10:40 AM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:22 AM
8:42 AM
8:30 AM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM

Cost
| $45.00
$49.00
$43.00
$59.00
$50.00
$47.00
$50.00
$47.00
$55.00

$45.00
$50.00
$51.00
$50.00
$49.00
$55.00
$45.00
$49.00

$40.00
$50.00
??
$ 55.00
$ 47.00
$ 45.00
??
$55.00
$49.00




