2019 1st Quarter VGA event Schedule			
Range balls included unless marked No RB (1) Lunch (2) \$10 food credit or other prize (3) Plus Tax (+)			
Date-Jan-Mar 2019	Course	Tee time	Cost
Wednesday, January 2, 2019	Palmbrook	8:30 AM	\$45.00
Saturday, January 5, 2019	Cave Creek/City card	7:52 AM	\$49.00
Wednesday, January 9, 2019	Ken McDonald (No RB)	8:06 AM	\$43.00
Saturday, January 12, 2019	San Marcos	10:40 AM	\$59.00
Wednesday, January 16, 2019	Bear Creek	9:00 AM	\$50.00
Saturday, January 19, 2019	Falcon GC (3)	8:00 AM	\$47.00
Wednesday, January 23, 2019	Union Hills	8:22 AM	\$50.00
Saturday, January 26, 2019	Ken McDonald	8:42 AM	\$47.00
Wednesday, January 30, 2019	Stone Creek Shotgun	8:30 AM	\$55.00
Feb-19			
Saturday, February 2, 2019	Union Hills	8:00 AM	\$45.00
Wednesday, February 6, 2019	Eagles Nest	8:30 AM	\$50.00
Saturday, February 9, 2019	Francisco Grande (3)	8:00 AM	\$51.00
Wednesday, February 13, 2019	Coldwater	8:30 AM	\$50.00
Saturday, February 16, 2019	Aguila/City card	9:00 AM	\$49.00
Wednesday, February 20, 2019	Superstition Springs	8:00 AM	\$55.00
Saturday, February 23, 2019	Tres Rios (3)	8:00 AM	\$45.00
Wednesday, February 27, 2019	San Marcos	8:30 AM	\$49.00
March-19			
Saturday, March 2, 2019	Pueblo El Mirage	8:00 AM	\$40.00
Wednesday, March 6, 2019	Kokopelli	8:00 AM	\$50.00
Saturday, March 9, 2019	Dobson Ranch	8:00 AM	??
Wednesday, March 13, 2019	Legend at Arrowhead	8:00 AM	\$ 55.00
Saturday, March 16, 2019	Falcon GC (3)	8:00 AM	\$ 47.00
Wednesday, March 20, 2019	Sun City CC	8:30 AM	\$ 45.00
Saturday, March 23, 2019	Coldwater	8:00 AM	??
Wednesday, March 27, 2019	Ocotillo	7:30 AM	\$55.00
Saturday, March 30, 2019	Aguila/City card	8:00 AM	\$49.00